
39. ADAC Kartrennen Diepholz (NAKC)

Lauf Statistik

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

13-04-2014 - 13:29:53

13-04-2014 - 13:46:56

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

13-04-2014 - 13:32:11

13-04-2014 - 13:42:23

10:11

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Lauf name

Lauf Datum

Strecke name

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

18 17

2Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

16

3

:

:

13 April 2014

Oschersleben - Karting - 1018 mtr.

Bambini, Gazelle, Watershift, WF - Rennen 1

222Total of All Laps in Heat :

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

12 WFDavid Silvio Kühn 46.090Mach 1 Briggs&Stratton 13 10:11.87511 77.86

10 BAMDennis Peter Scott 46.348Birel IAME 13 10:15.28310 77.43

1 BLGPaul Schuster 47.426Parolin IAME 13 10:25.9364 76.11

55 BLWVincent Andronaco 48.802Birel IAME 13 10:49.87811 73.30

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

10 Dennis Peter Scott1 2 Birel IAME1

8 Hugo Sasse3 5 Parolin IAME2

10 Dennis Peter Scott6 6 Birel IAME3

22 Louis Kulke7 7 Birel IAME4

8 Hugo Sasse8 8 Parolin IAME5

12 David Silvio Kühn9 13 Mach 1 Briggs&Stratton6

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

10 Dennis Peter Scott Birel IAME48.380 13:33:0211

10 Dennis Peter Scott Birel IAME47.212 13:33:4922

8 Hugo Sasse Parolin IAME47.110 13:33:5023

8 Hugo Sasse Parolin IAME46.778 13:34:3634

14 Mika Rausch CRG IAME46.725 13:34:3735

8 Hugo Sasse Parolin IAME46.708 13:35:2346

10 Dennis Peter Scott Birel IAME46.648 13:35:2347

22 Louis Kulke Birel IAME46.551 13:35:2348

12 David Silvio Kühn Mach 1 Briggs&Stratton46.541 13:35:2349

13 Hanna Flatz Mach 1 Briggs&Stratton46.472 13:38:33810

12 David Silvio Kühn Mach 1 Briggs&Stratton46.162 13:40:051011

12 David Silvio Kühn Mach 1 Briggs&Stratton46.090 13:40:511112

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit In Schnitt

10 BAMDennis Peter Scott 46.348 10 77.43Birel IAME
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39. ADAC Kartrennen Diepholz (NAKC)

Lauf Statistik

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit In Schnitt

1 BLGPaul Schuster 47.426 4 76.11Parolin IAME

55 BLWVincent Andronaco 48.802 11 73.30Birel IAME

12 WFDavid Silvio Kühn 46.090 11 77.86Mach 1 Briggs&Stratton
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